Version No.: V1.1 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCM391 Pressure Transmitter
Features
■ Compact structure
■ Digital circuit processing
■ Strong anti-interference
and excellent long-term stability
■ Small diameter, small size, easy to

5M S 0～5MPa 200％FS 400％FS
Note: G-Gauge pressure, A-Absolute pressure, S-Sealed gauge pressure
How to order
Version No.: V1.1 4 www.wtsensor.com
PCM391 - 70k G B1 C3 J3
Example: PCM391-70kGB1C3J3
Refer to product model PCM391, with pressure range 0～70kPa, gauge pressure, output 4～20mA,
port thread G1/4, electrical connection flying leads.
Ordering tips
Please note the compatibility of wetted part with the measured medium during the selection.
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.
Контакт:
Nanjing Wotian Technology Co., Ltd.
Веб-сайт: ru.wtsensor.com
Адрес: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211161, China
Электронная почта: wtsensor@wtsensor.com
Телефон: +86-18640205486
Менеджер по продажам: Эмма
G: Gauge pressure
A: Absolute pressure
S: Sealed gauge
pressure
C3: G1/4
C11: 7/16-20UNF Female
C5: NPT1/4
C18: NPT1/8
C39: 7/16-20SAE
B1: 4～20mA
B6: 0.5～4.5V R/M
B7: 0～10V
J3: Flying leads
Product model
See pressure range